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1pm plc					  http://onepmfinance.co.uk/about-us/privacy-policy/
365 Business Finance			 https://www.365businessfinance.co.uk/privacy-security/
Aldermore				 https://www.aldermore.co.uk/legal/privacy-policy/
Amicus Asset Finance Group Limited		 https://amicusassetfinance.co.uk/privacy-and-cookies
Arkle Finance				 https://www.arklefinance.co.uk/privacy-policy
Bibby Financial Services Ltd			  https://www.bibbyfinancialservices.com/footer/privacy-notice
Close Brothers Asset Finance			  https://www.closebrothers.com/cookies-privacy
Conister Bank Ltd				  https://www.conisterbank.co.im/privacy-policy/
Esme Loans Limited				 https://esmeloans.com/privacy
Fleximize Limited				  https://fleximize.com/terms-of-use/privacy-policy
Funding 365 Limited			 https://irp-cdn.multiscreensite.com/fd88aea8/files/uploaded/Updated%20Privacy%20Policy%20
030619.pdf
Funding Circle Ltd				  https://www.fundingcircle.com/uk/legal/privacy-policy/
Growth Street				 https://www.growthstreet.co.uk/standard-terms/privacy
Hampshire Trust Bank			 https://www.htb.co.uk/Portals/0/downloads/corporate/HTB-fair-processing-notice-for-
customers-and-suppliers-06.04.2018.pdf	
Hitachi Capital Business Finance		 https://www.hitachicapital.co.uk/privacy-policy/
Investec Asset Finance Plc			 https://www.investec.com/en_gb/legal/mu/privacy-policy.html
iwoca Limited				 https://www.iwoca.co.uk/privacy-policy/
Just CashFlow Limited			 https://www.just-cashflow.com/legal/privacy-policy
Kingsway Finance & Leasing Plc		 http://www.kingswayfinance.co.uk/privacynotice/
Liberty Leasing Limited			 https://www.libertyleasing.co.uk/privacy/.html
Lloyds Bank Commercial Banking		 http://www.lloydsbankcommercialfinance.co.uk/legal/personal-and-business-data/
Lloyds Bank Commercial Finance		 https://commercialbanking.lloydsbank.com/privacy/
Maxxia					  https://maxxia.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2018/06/Maxxia-Privacy-Policy.pdf
Metro Bank				 https://www.metrobankonline.co.uk/about-us/privacy-and-security/
MT Finance				 https://www.mt-finance.com/privacy-policy/
Newable					  https://newable.co.uk/privacy-and-cookies/
PEAC (UK) Limited				  https://peacfinance.com/customer-privacy-notice/
Quantum					  https://www.investec.com/en_gb/legal/UK/data-protection-notice/quantum-funding.html
Rivers Leasing Limited			 https://www.riversleasing.com/information/privacy-policy.aspx
Selina Finance				 https://selinafinance.co.uk/privacy-policy.html
Shawbrook Bank Limited			 www.shawbrook.co.uk/privacy-notice
Shawbrook Business Credit			  www.shawbrook.co.uk/privacy-notice
Societe Generale Equipment Finance Limited	 https://www.equipmentfinance.societegenerale.co.uk/en/privacy-policy/
Spotcap UK Ltd				 https://www.spotcap.co.uk/privacy-policy/
Wesleyan Bank Ltd				  https://www.wesleyan.co.uk/privacy/
West One Loans				 https://www.westoneloans.co.uk/privacy-policy/
White Oak UK				 https://www.whiteoakuk.com/privacy
Catalyst Business Finance Ltd			  https://www.catalyst-finance.com/privacy-notice/
Credit4 Limited				 https://www.credit4.co.uk/privacy/
Ferratum					  https://www.ferratum.co.uk/sites/ferratum.co.uk/files/ferratum_privacy_policy_aug_31.pdf
Haydock Finance Limited			 https://haydockfinance.co.uk/cookies/
Hope Capital Bridging Finance			 https://hope-capital.co.uk/privacy-policy/
LendInvest				 https://www.lendinvest.com/terms-and-conditions/privacy-policy/
Liberis					  https://www.liberis.co.uk/privacy-notice
Lombard North Central plc			 https://www.lombard.co.uk/lombard/privacy-cookies-policy.html
Macquarie Corporate  and Asset Finance		 https://static.macquarie.com/dafiles/Internet/mgl/global/shared/about/disclosures/docs/fair-
processing-notice.pdf?v=2	
Market Financial Solutions Ltd			 https://www.mfsuk.com/privacy-gdpr/
Masthaven Bank Ltd				 https://www.masthaven.co.uk/site/privacy-notice/
Merchant Money Ltd			 https://www.merchantmoney.co.uk/legal/privacy-policy
Nucleus Commercial Finance Limited		 https://nucleuscommercialfinance.com/privacy-notice
Octopus Real Estate Formerly. Octopus Property	 https://octopusproperty.com/privacy-policy/
			




https://www.praeturaaf.com/privacy-policy/https://ultimatefinance.co.uk/privacy-policy 
https://www.utbank.co.uk/privacy-notice/
https://www.closeassetfinance.co.uk/privacy-casCorporate Asset Solutions Limited

Shire Leasing Plc

Propel Finance Group includes Propel Finance 
PLC and Propel Finance No.1 Limited. Propel 
Finance Plc

https://www.fundingcircle.com/uk/legal/privacy-policy/

https://www.shireleasing.co.uk/privacy-policy/

https://propelfinance.co.uk/policies/third-party-data-privacy/

Armada Asset Finance https://www.armadaassetfinance.com/privacy-policy/




